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FÛTS D'AGENT MOUSSANT

FOAM DRUMS 
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FOAM - MOUSSESUNITÉS À MOUSSE
MOBILE FOAM UNITS

Also available
with protective cap

 
Aussi disponible

avec capuchon de 
protection
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FOAM - MOUSSES
RANGER S100

UNITÉ MOBILE À MOUSSE

MOBILE FOAM UNIT

MAIN TECHNICAL DATA:
Mobile foam agents trailer, composed by a polyethylene tank, shocks resistant, with 100 liters capacity, frame in steel tubular painted 
pipes, mounted pneumatic wheels, foam level indicator, in line foam mixer inductor BYPP 200 with fixed rate 3% - 6%, foam low 
expansion nozzle "Kugel foam 200", nominal outlet flow 200 liters/minute, 2 hoses diam. 45/20 meters, complete with couplings 
for connection hydrant-mixer-branchpipe, and tools box. The type and hose coupliing (UNI,STORZ,AFNOR,BS ecc.) can be made 
according to the customer requirements, on request. Foam agent NOT included.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES PRINCIPALES:
Unité mobile à mousse pour remorque, composé d'un réservoir en polyéthyléne, résistant aux chocs, avec capacité de 100 litres, structure 
en tubes d'acier peints, monté sur roues pneumatiques, indicateur du niveau de la mousse, mixer BYPP 200 avec un taux fixe de 3% - 
6%, lance mousse à baisse expansion"Kugel Foam 200", flux nominal de 200 litres/minute, 2 hoses diam. 45/20 mètres complets de 
raccords pour la connexion lance-mélangeur -hydrant, et boîte pour autils. La typologie des raccords des tuyaux (UNI,STORZ,AFNOR,BS 

ecc.) peut être choisie selon les exigences des clients, sur demande. Mousse PAS incluse.

RANGER 1
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UNITÉ MOBILE À MOUSSE

MOBILE FOAM UNIT

MAIN TECHNICAL DATA:
Mobile foam agents trailer, composed by a polyethylene tank, shocks resistant, with 200 liters capacity, frame in steel tubular painted pipes, mounted 
on pneumatic wheels, foam level indicator, in line foam mixer inductor BYPP 200 with fixed rate 3% - 6 % foam low expansion nozzle  " Kugel foam 
200" , nominal outlet flow 200 liters/minute, 2 hoses diam. 45/20 meters complete with couplings for connection hydrant-mixer-branchpipe,, and 
tools box. the type and hose coupling (UNI,STORZ,AFNOR,BS ecc.) can be made according to the customer requirements, on request. Foam agent 
NOT included.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES PRINCIPAL:
Unité mobile à mousse pour remorque, composé d'uun réservoir  en polyéthylène, résistan auux chocs,avec capacité de 200 litres, structure en 
tubes d'acier peints, monté sur roues pneumatiques, indicateur du niveau de la moussee, mixer BYPP 200 avec un taux fixe de 3% - 6%, lance 
mousse à baisse  expansion "kugel foam 200", flux nominal de 200 litres/minutes, 2 tuyaux diam. 45/20 mètres compleets de raccords pour la 
connexion lance-mèlangeur-hydrant, et boîte pour outils. La typologie des raccords des tuyaux (UNI,STORZ,AFNOR,BS ecc.)peut etre choisie selon 
les  exigences des clients,sur demande. Mousse PAS incluse.   

RANGER 2

200 S200
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FOAM - MOUSSES
ARMOIRE MOUSSE

FOAM CABINET
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ARMOIRE MULTIFONCTIONNEL EAU/MOUSSE AVEC TUYAU - TEXAS® FOAM
MULTIFUNCTIONAL WATER/FOAM FIRE HOSE CABINET - TEXAS® FOAM
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ARMOIRE MULTIFONCTIONNEL EAU/MOUSSE, AVEC DÉVIDOIR - TEXAS® FOAM

MULTIFUNCTIONAL WATER/FOAM REEL CABINET - TEXAS® FOAM
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FOAM - MOUSSESMIXERS ET LANCES

MIXERS AND BRANCHPIPES

STAINLESS 
STEEL
AISI 304L
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FOAM - MOUSSESMIXERS ET LANCES

MIXERS AND BRANCHPIPES
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GENERAL INFORMATIONS
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SYSTEMS
FOAM BLADDER TANKS
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MONITORS
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SELF SUCTION MIXERS - HIGH EXPANSION FOAM GENERATOR
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POUDRES EXTINCTICES, ADDITIFS ET AGENTS MOUSSANTS, CO2 ET HFC

DRY EXTINGUISHNG POWDERS, FOAM AGENTS, CO2 AND HFC
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POUDRES EXTINCTRICES, ADDITIFS ET AGENTS MOUSSANTS, CO2 ET HFC

DRY EXTINGUISHING POWDERS, FOAM AGENTS, CO2 AND HFC

F10BIC3648
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